
North River Midget AA 2015-16 Schedule

Visitor Home Venue Day Date Time

Practice APM Monday 2015-11-30 8:40 PM

9 2883150 North River Gulf Storm Borden Wednsday 2015-12-02 7:45 PM

PM Tour Gulf Storm North River Pownal Stadium Thursday 2015-12-03 8:30 PM

PM Tour North River Cole Harbour Simmons Friday 2015-12-04 7:45 PM

PM Tour North River Alberton Simmons Saturday 2015-12-05 2:45 PM

PM Tour Semi 1 Pownal Stadium Saturday 2015-12-05 7:10 PM

PM Tour Semi 2 Pownal Stadium Saturday 2015-12-05 8:50 PM

PM Tour Championship Pownal Stadium Sunday 2015-12-06 2:20 PM

Practice APM Monday 2015-12-07 8:40 PM

10 2883174 Pownal North River APM Thursday 2015-12-10 7:30 PM

11 2883144 North River Alberton Alberton Sunday 2015-12-13 3:00 PM

Practice APM Monday 2015-12-14 8:40 PM

12 2883146 North River Charlottetown Simmons Wednsday 2015-12-16 7:30 PM

13 2883138 Alberton North River APM Thursday 2015-12-17 7:30 PM

Practice APM Monday 2015-12-21 8:40 PM

14 2883185 North River Sherwood Cody Banks Tuesday 2015-12-22 7:45 PM

Practice APM Monday 2015-12-28 8:40 PM

15 2883149 North River Evangeline Evangeline Sunday 2016-01-03 4:45 PM

Practice APM Monday 2016-01-04 8:40 PM

16 2883186 North River Sherwood Cody Banks Tuesday 2016-01-05 7:45 PM

17 2883139 Charlottetown North River APM Thursday 2016-01-07 7:30 PM

Practice APM Monday 2016-01-11 8:40 PM

18 2883199 North River Summerside Cup-Arena Tuesday 2016-01-12 7:45 PM

19 2883175 Pownal North River APM Thursday 2016-01-14 7:30 PM

NM Tour Friday 2016-01-15

NM Tour Saturday 2016-01-16

NM Tour Sunday 2016-01-17

Practice APM Monday 2016-01-18 8:40 PM

20 2883215 North River Souris Montague Wednsday 2016-01-20 7:30 PM

21 2883143 Gulf Storm North River APM Thursday 2016-01-21 7:30 PM

Practice APM Monday 2016-01-25 8:40 PM

22 2883142 Evangeline North River APM Thursday 2016-01-28 7:30 PM

23 2883145 North River Alberton Alberton Sunday 2016-01-31 3:00 PM

Practice APM Monday 2016-02-01 8:40 PM

24 2883167 Summerside North River APM Thursday 2016-02-04 7:30 PM

25 2883151 North River Gulf Storm Rustico Friday 2016-02-05 8:30 PM

Practice APM Monday 2016-02-08 8:40 PM

Practice APM Monday 2016-02-15 8:40 PM

27 2883152 North River Pownal Pownal Tuesday 2016-02-16 7:50 PM

28 2883158 Sherwood North River APM Thursday 2016-02-18 7:30 PM

Practice APM Monday 2016-02-22 8:40 PM

29 2883140 Charlottetown North River APM Thursday 2016-02-25 7:30 PM

DM Tour Friday 2016-02-27

DM Tour Saturday 2016-02-28

DM Tour Sunday 2016-02-29

Practice APM Monday 2016-02-29 8:40 PM

30 2883160 Summerside North River APM Thursday 2016-03-03 7:30 PM

Practice APM Monday 2016-03-07 8:40 PM

31 2883147 North River Charlottetown Simmons Wednsday 2016-03-09 7:30 PM

32 2883241 North River Souris Souris Saturday 2016-03-12 7:30 PM

26 2883177 Souris North River APM Thursday 2016-02-11 7:30 PM

Game #

To be rescheduled

As of: 11/30/2015


